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Budget
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% of Indirect 
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% of Indirect 
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Indirect Cost 
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COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES
Anthropology  

150030-399 19986087 $0.00Faught, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Anthropology  $0.00 $0.00

Biological Science 
113030-364 19983164 $34.76Hofer, K. 0.02% 0.01%$34.76 $0.00

113080-440 19986077 $4,017.18Keller, T. 2.69% 0.94%$4,017.18 $0.00

113080-004 19992181 $0.00Miller, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113080-582 20001085 $0.00Coleman, F. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113080-415 19986115 $1,689.77Garza, D. 1.13% 0.40%$1,689.77 $0.00

113080-004 19992181 $0.00Miller, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-388 19983072 ($400.33)Hofer, K. -0.27% -0.09%($400.33) $0.00

113030-251 19986032 $10,574.82Hofer, K. 7.07% 2.48%$10,574.82 $0.00

113030-002 20019005 $0.00Fajer, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161100-585 20007006 $0.00Moerland, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113080-311 19966309 $0.00Garza, D. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-488 20019035 $206.09Fajer, P. 0.14% 0.05%$206.09 $0.00

Totals: $16,122.28 10.78%Biological Science $16,122.28 $0.00

Center for Materials Rsch. and Technology
113120-395 19983048 $1,472.34Schlenoff, J. 0.98% 0.35%$1,472.34 $0.00

Tuesday, November 27, 2001 Page 1 of 19



College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
Account within 

Department

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 

Account to the 
Grand TotalPI Name

Adjusted 
Indirect Cost 

Charged
Exclusions

Totals: $1,472.34 0.98%Center for Materials Rsch. and Technology $1,472.34 $0.00

Chemistry  
113120-263 19976013 ($686.88)Choppin, G. -0.46% -0.16%($686.88) $0.00

113120-095 19956011 $0.00Sang, Q. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-151 19976062 $142.43Choppin, G. 0.10% 0.03%$142.43 $0.00

113120-237 19966246 $0.00Choppin, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-016 19956164 $0.00Mann, C. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-292 19976052 $0.00Sang, Q. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-495 19994078 $0.00Dorsey, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-596 20001067 $0.00Sang, Q. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-392 20008023 $2,688.91Choppin, G. 1.80% 0.63%$2,688.91 $0.00

113120-233 19966095 $122.20Sang, Q. 0.08% 0.03%$122.20 $0.00

113120-395 19983048 $1,472.34Schlenoff, J. 0.98% 0.35%$1,472.34 $0.00

113120-545 19991236 $0.00Hilinski, E. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-001 20009016 $0.00Blaber, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-540 20009014 $0.00Logan, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-563 19986139 $0.00Chapman, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-602 19991227 $0.00Blaber, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-659 20001109 $0.00Li, H. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-002 20019197 $0.00Saltiel, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113120-111 19956276 $0.00Vickers, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $3,739.00 2.50%Chemistry  $3,739.00 $0.00

College of Arts & Sciences 
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113000-532 20001074 $0.00Kendal-Reed, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%College of Arts & Sciences $0.00 $0.00

Computer Science 
113270-461 19994036 $10,129.08Whalley, D. 6.77% 2.38%$10,129.08 $0.00

113270-337 19973184 $0.00Baker, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $10,129.08 6.77%Computer Science $10,129.08 $0.00

Institute of Molecular Biophysics
113030-364 19983164 $34.76Hofer, K. 0.02% 0.01%$34.76 $0.00

113030-063 19976133 $8,249.28Makowski, L. 5.51% 1.93%$8,249.28 $0.00

113030-079 19966006 $0.00Yang, L. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-002 20019005 $0.00Fajer, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-488 20019035 $206.09Fajer, P. 0.14% 0.05%$206.09 $0.00

113030-162 19966037 $0.00Mandelkern, L. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-251 19986032 $10,574.82Hofer, K. 7.07% 2.48%$10,574.82 $0.00

113030-307 19966301 $0.00Yang, L. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-001 20009016 $0.00Blaber, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-054 19956003 $0.00Mandelkern, L. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-563 19986139 $0.00Chapman, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-388 19983072 ($400.33)Hofer, K. -0.27% -0.09%($400.33) $0.00

113030-540 20009014 $0.00Logan, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-659 20001109 $0.00Li, H. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-602 19991227 $0.00Blaber, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-346 19976102 ($90.15)Chapman, M. -0.06% -0.02%($90.15) $0.00
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Totals: $18,574.46 12.42%Institute of Molecular Biophysics $18,574.46 $0.00

Mathematics  
113280-232 19966176 $0.00Hussaini, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Mathematics  $0.00 $0.00

Meteorology  
113380-226 19984066 $3,159.54Elsner, J. 2.11% 0.74%$3,159.54 $0.00

113380-640 20008100 $0.00Liu, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113380-578 20008042 $0.00Liu, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113380-330 19976214 $33,118.42Krishnamurti, T. 22.14% 7.77%$33,118.42 $0.00

113380-001 20019123 $0.00Krishnamurti, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113380-597 20004037 $0.00O'Brien, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113380-419 19983168 $0.00Krishnamurti, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $36,277.96 24.25%Meteorology  $36,277.96 $0.00

Oceanography  
113680-589 20029044 $0.00Burnett, W. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113680-589 20029044 $0.00Burnett, W. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113680-493 19991022 $1,695.55Burnett, W. 1.13% 0.40%$1,695.55 $0.00

113680-398 20008075 ($94.95)Nof, D. -0.06% -0.02%($94.95) $0.00

113680-326 19976173 $6,378.84Proctor, L. 4.26% 1.50%$6,378.84 $0.00

113680-161 19956259 $2.69Landing, W. 0.00% 0.00%$2.69 $0.00

113680-655 20009008 $0.00Chanton, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00
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Totals: $7,982.13 5.34%Oceanography  $7,982.13 $0.00

Physics  
113340-467 19991104 $32,193.01Frawley, A. 21.52% 7.55%$32,193.01 $0.00

113340-183 19966047 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-100 19951068 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-265 19976108 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-261 19976085 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-546 20001017 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-266 19976109 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-348 19974238 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-349 19974239 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113340-444 19984255 $23,098.30Frawley, A. 15.44% 5.42%$23,098.30 $0.00

113340-397 19983104 $0.00Frawley, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $55,291.31 36.96%Physics  $55,291.31 $0.00

Psychology  
113460-441 19986194 $0.00Whitney, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113460-067 19956042 $0.00Charness, N. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113460-192 19966023 $8.98Charness, N. 0.01% 0.00%$8.98 $0.00

113460-069 19946235 $0.00Contreras, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113460-264 19976026 $0.00Johnson, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $8.98 0.01%Psychology  $8.98 $0.00

Religion  
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113760-618 20001094 $0.00Aubin, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Religion  $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $149,597.54COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Department Total Percent of College Total: $149,597.54 100.00%

100.00% 35.09%

$149,597.54 $0.00

$149,597.54 $0.00

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Information and Management Sciences

121040-060 19946223 $0.00Dixon, J. #Num! 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

121040-213 19966242 $0.00Sambamurthy, V. #Num! 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 #Num!Information and Management Sciences $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Department Total Percent of College Total: $0.00 #Num!

#Num! 0.00%

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Center for Policy Studies in Education

123110-459 19993004 $4,506.35Easton, P. 28.35% 1.06%$4,506.35 $0.00

123110-114 19956268 $0.00Papagiannis, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

123110-206 19966295 $0.00Papagiannis, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

123110-268 19976144 $0.00Easton, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

123110-320 19986073 $65.47Easton, P. 0.41% 0.02%$65.47 $0.00

123110-338 19974184 $0.00Papagiannis, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00
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123110-425 19986118 $4,613.55Closson, R. 29.02% 1.08%$4,613.55 $0.00

123110-557 20001031 $0.00Easton, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

123110-608 20019179 $0.00Easton, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

123110-425 19986118 $4,613.55Easton, P. 29.02% 1.08%$4,613.55 $0.00

123160-142 19966104 $0.00Easton, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $13,798.92 86.80%Center for Policy Studies in Education $13,798.92 $0.00

Educational Foundations and Policy Studies
123160-318 19986138 $0.63Easton, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.63 $0.00

Totals: $0.63 0.00%Educational Foundations and Policy Studies $0.63 $0.00

Educational Leadership 
123430-380 19986025 $0.00Mann, B. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Educational Leadership $0.00 $0.00

Educational Research 
123150-323 19986039 $2,097.12Riggin, L. 13.19% 0.49%$2,097.12 $0.00

Totals: $2,097.12 13.19%Educational Research $2,097.12 $0.00

Human Services and Studies 
123330-592 20004032 $0.00Prevatt, F. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Human Services and Studies $0.00 $0.00
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Totals: $15,896.67COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Department Total Percent of College Total: $15,896.67 100.00%

100.00% 3.73%

$15,896.67 $0.00

$15,896.67 $0.00

COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES
College of Human Sciences 

125020-514 20001237 $99.46Ralston, P. 9.53% 0.02%$99.46 $0.00

125010-140 19966268 $0.00Hicks, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $99.46 9.53%College of Human Sciences $99.46 $0.00

Family and Child Sciences 
125060-611 20004049 $0.00Walters-Chapman, C. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Family and Child Sciences $0.00 $0.00

Nutrition, Food and Exercise Science
125040-225 19966094 $172.67Overton, J. 16.55% 0.04%$172.67 $0.00

125040-522 19994136 $671.69Moffatt, R. 64.38% 0.16%$671.69 $0.00

125040-003 20019106 $0.00Rankins, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $844.36 80.93%Nutrition, Food and Exercise Science $844.36 $0.00

Textiles and Consumer Sciences
125020-514 20001237 $99.46Cloud, R. 9.53% 0.02%$99.46 $0.00

Totals: $99.46 9.53%Textiles and Consumer Sciences $99.46 $0.00
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Totals: $1,043.28COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES

Department Total Percent of College Total: $1,043.28 100.00%

100.00% 0.24%

$1,043.28 $0.00

$1,043.28 $0.00

SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE & INFO. TECH.
School of Computational Science & Info. Tech.

112000-197 19966188 $0.00Duke, D. #Num! 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 #Num!School of Computational Science & Info. Tech. $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE & INFO. TECH.

Department Total Percent of College Total: $0.00 #Num!

#Num! 0.00%

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

SCHOOL OF INFORMATION STUDIES
Information Use Management and Policy Institute

127020-564 20008021 $0.00McClure, C. #Num! 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 #Num!Information Use Management and Policy Institute $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00SCHOOL OF INFORMATION STUDIES

Department Total Percent of College Total: $0.00 #Num!

#Num! 0.00%

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

SCHOOL OF CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Criminology Research Programs

131100-599 20001123 $0.00Bullington, B. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00
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Totals: $0.00 0.00%Criminology Research Programs $0.00 $0.00

School of Criminology & Crim. Justice
131040-325 19976223 $0.00Clear, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

131040-386 19983011 $7,298.31Clear, T. 100.00% 1.71%$7,298.31 $0.00

Totals: $7,298.31 100.00%School of Criminology & Crim. Justice $7,298.31 $0.00

Totals: $7,298.31SCHOOL OF CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Department Total Percent of College Total: $7,298.31 100.00%

100.00% 1.71%

$7,298.31 $0.00

$7,298.31 $0.00

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK
College of Social Work

134700-435 19983233 $1,908.22Byers, J. 30.17% 0.45%$1,908.22 $0.00

134700-435 19983233 $1,908.22McNeece, C. 30.17% 0.45%$1,908.22 $0.00

134700-446 19994080 $2,105.14Imershein, A. 33.28% 0.49%$2,105.14 $0.00

134700-408 19983133 $403.68Imershein, A. 6.38% 0.09%$403.68 $0.00

Totals: $6,325.26 100.00%College of Social Work $6,325.26 $0.00

Totals: $6,325.26SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

Department Total Percent of College Total: $6,325.26 100.00%

100.00% 1.48%

$6,325.26 $0.00

$6,325.26 $0.00

COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
Center for the Study of Population
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136660-103 19974127 $0.00Nam, C. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

136660-052 19974128 $6,557.75Nam, C. 58.92% 1.54%$6,557.75 $0.00

Totals: $6,557.75 58.92%Center for the Study of Population $6,557.75 $0.00

DeVoe L. Moore Center
136120-328 19976198 $0.00Rose, D. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

131100-599 20001123 $0.00Rasmussen, D. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

131040-366 19976244 $464.42Clear, T. 4.17% 0.11%$464.42 $0.00

Totals: $464.42 4.17%DeVoe L. Moore Center $464.42 $0.00

Economics  
136160-001 20019165 $0.00Cobbe, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

136160-367 19983025 $1,587.76Cobbe, J. 14.27% 0.37%$1,587.76 $0.00

Totals: $1,587.76 14.27%Economics  $1,587.76 $0.00

Geography  
136220-193 19976273 $487.65Solecki, W. 4.38% 0.11%$487.65 $0.00

136220-580 20009007 $0.00Elsner, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

136220-663 20001242 $0.00Savitsky, B. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $487.65 4.38%Geography  $487.65 $0.00

Institute on Aging
136110-511 19991182 $1,986.93Hardy, M. 17.85% 0.47%$1,986.93 $0.00

136110-637 20001005 $0.00Quadagno, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00
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College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
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% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 

Account to the 
Grand TotalPI Name

Adjusted 
Indirect Cost 
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Totals: $1,986.93 17.85%Institute on Aging $1,986.93 $0.00

Sociology  
136110-637 20001005 $0.00Quadagno, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

136110-511 19991182 $20.07Hardy, M. 0.18% 0.00%$20.07 $0.00

134700-446 19994080 $21.26Imershein, A. 0.19% 0.00%$21.26 $0.00

134700-408 19983133 $4.08Imershein, A. 0.04% 0.00%$4.08 $0.00

Totals: $45.41 0.41%Sociology  $45.41 $0.00

Totals: $11,129.92COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

Department Total Percent of College Total: $11,129.92 100.00%

100.00% 2.61%

$11,129.92 $0.00

$11,129.92 $0.00

COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION
Communication

142200-661 20009013 $0.00Brill, D. #Num! 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 #Num!Communication $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION

Department Total Percent of College Total: $0.00 #Num!

#Num! 0.00%

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

SCHOOL OF MUSIC
School of Music  

145020-375 19986027 $0.00Lehmann, A. #Num! 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Tuesday, November 27, 2001 Page 12 of 19



College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
Account within 

Department

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 

Account to the 
Grand TotalPI Name

Adjusted 
Indirect Cost 

Charged
Exclusions

Totals: $0.00 #Num!School of Music  $0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00SCHOOL OF MUSIC

Department Total Percent of College Total: $0.00 #Num!

#Num! 0.00%

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH
Center for Biomedical & Toxicological Research

134300-001 20029034 $0.00Teaf, C. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Center for Biomedical & Toxicological Research $0.00 $0.00

Center for Economic Forecasting and Analysis
134200-565 20001051 $0.00Lynch, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Center for Economic Forecasting and Analysis $0.00 $0.00

Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Polic
134050-002 20019068 $0.00Graham, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134050-003 20019112 $0.00Graham, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134050-583 20001083 $0.00Graham, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Polic $0.00 $0.00

Conflict Resolution Consortium
134800-001 20019029 $0.00Jones, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134800-401 19994083 $24,383.82Jones, R. 13.73% 5.72%$24,383.82 $0.00
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College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
Account within 

Department

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 

Account to the 
Grand TotalPI Name

Adjusted 
Indirect Cost 

Charged
Exclusions

134800-405 19984069 $0.00Taylor, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134000-359 19986128 $0.00Jones, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $24,383.82 13.73%Conflict Resolution Consortium $24,383.82 $0.00

Educational Services Program
134170-612 20004053 $0.00Massey, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134170-635 20029049 $0.00Massey, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134170-559 20029054 $0.00Rohani, F. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134170-559 20029054 $0.00Massey, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134170-612 20004053 $0.00Sanfilippo, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Educational Services Program $0.00 $0.00

Florida Institute of Government
134990-221 19966278 $0.00Dailey, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134990-497 19991114 $7,253.64Dailey, J. 4.08% 1.70%$7,253.64 $0.00

134990-393 19986064 $0.00Dailey, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134990-352 19973180 $0.00Dailey, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134990-222 19966274 $0.00Dailey, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134990-303 20019087 $1,647.81Dailey, J. 0.93% 0.39%$1,647.81 $0.00

Totals: $8,901.45 5.01%Florida Institute of Government $8,901.45 $0.00

Florida Resources & Environmental Analysis Center
150700-070 19956030 $0.00Massey, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Florida Resources & Environmental Analysis Center $0.00 $0.00
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College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
Account within 

Department

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 

Account to the 
Grand TotalPI Name

Adjusted 
Indirect Cost 

Charged
Exclusions

Florida/Los Alamos National Magnet Lab
161100-585 20007006 $0.00Locke, B. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161100-585 20007006 $0.00Gibbs, S. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161100-585 20007006 $0.00Moerland, T. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-476 19987016 $0.00Miller, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-056 19957003 $0.00Marshall, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-002 20019005 $0.00Fajer, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-541 19997013 $0.00Bird, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-210 19967030 $207.50Schrieffer, J. 0.12% 0.05%$207.50 $0.00

150240-476 19987016 $0.00Van Sciver, S. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-002 20029086 $0.00Dixon, P. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-102 19977007 $0.00Fisk, Z. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-003 20029059 $0.00Davidson, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-004 20019072 $0.00Zindler, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-006 20019076 $0.00Van Sciver, S. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-089 19976155 $0.00Brunel, L. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-145 19957037 $0.00Miller, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-242 19967040 $0.00Bird, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-427 19987012 $758.92Van Sciver, S. 0.43% 0.18%$758.92 $0.00

150240-475 20019254 $4,649.94Van Sciver, S. 2.62% 1.09%$4,649.94 $0.00

150240-449 19987023 $0.00Eyssa, Y. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

113030-488 20019035 $212.34Fajer, P. 0.12% 0.05%$212.34 $0.00

150240-449 19987023 $0.00Miller, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-297 19977003 $0.00Miller, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150240-138 19993054 $7,336.49Schneider-Muntau, H. 4.13% 1.72%$7,336.49 $0.00
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College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
Account within 

Department

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 

Account to the 
Grand TotalPI Name

Adjusted 
Indirect Cost 
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Totals: $13,165.19 7.41%Florida/Los Alamos National Magnet Lab $13,165.19 $0.00

Graduate Studies 
115100-001 20019023 $0.00Mabe, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Graduate Studies $0.00 $0.00

Institute of Science and Public Affairs
134000-289 19966240 $224.69Lynch, T. 0.13% 0.05%$224.69 $0.00

134000-550 20004010 $0.00Bradley, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

134000-610 20001217 $0.00Smith, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $224.69 0.13%Institute of Science and Public Affairs $224.69 $0.00

Learning Systems Institute
144000-321 19991075 $1,179.35Foster, B. 0.66% 0.28%$1,179.35 $0.00

144000-516 19994123 $391.50McLanahan, J. 0.22% 0.09%$391.50 $0.00

144000-144 19966270 $0.00Branson, R. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

144000-335 19974115 $126,560.95Bock, J. 71.26% 29.68%$126,560.95 $0.00

144000-517 19991165 $1.92Foster, B. 0.00% 0.00%$1.92 $0.00

Totals: $128,133.72 72.15%Learning Systems Institute $128,133.72 $0.00

Marine Laboratory 
150030-235 19966311 $0.00Stanton, G. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

150030-399 19986087 $0.00Faught, M. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00
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College / Department Name
Budget
Number Proposal # Total 

Indirect Cost 
Charged

% of Indirect 
Cost Charged per 
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Indirect Cost 
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Totals: $0.00 0.00%Marine Laboratory $0.00 $0.00

Office of Vice President for Student Affairs
170010-271 19976126 $0.00Dalton, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

170010-274 19976132 $0.00Dalton, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Office of Vice President for Student Affairs $0.00 $0.00

Thagard Student Health Services 
171000-560 19991240 $0.00Skiles, D. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

171000-463 19986135 $2,648.16Skiles, D. 1.49% 0.62%$2,648.16 $0.00

171000-560 19991240 $0.00Sacher, L. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

171000-463 19986135 $139.38Daly, J. 0.08% 0.03%$139.38 $0.00

Totals: $2,787.54 1.57%Thagard Student Health Services $2,787.54 $0.00

Totals: $177,596.41VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH

Department Total Percent of College Total: $177,596.41 100.00%

100.00% 41.65%

$177,596.41 $0.00

$177,596.41 $0.00

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, FAMU/FSU
Chemical Engineering

161100-585 20007006 $0.00Locke, B. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161100-585 20007006 $0.00Gibbs, S. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161100-420 19983107 $6,164.53Alamo, R. 10.73% 1.45%$6,164.53 $0.00

161100-215 19966255 $0.00Locke, B. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161100-157 19956188 $3,494.86Locke, B. 6.08% 0.82%$3,494.86 $0.00
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Totals: $9,659.39 16.81%Chemical Engineering $9,659.39 $0.00

FAMU/FSU College of Engineering
161000-001 20029061 $0.00Haik, Y. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%FAMU/FSU College of Engineering $0.00 $0.00

Industrial Engineering 
161400-347 19973196 $0.00Deshmukh, A. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161400-223 19966229 $0.00Wang, H. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161400-250 19983046 $0.00Zhang, C. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $0.00 0.00%Industrial Engineering $0.00 $0.00

Mechanical Engineering 
161500-407 19983113 $1,501.79Lourenco, L. 2.61% 0.35%$1,501.79 $0.00

161500-291 19994057 $9,458.48Haik, Y. 16.46% 2.22%$9,458.48 $0.00

161500-512 19994062 $2,859.05Collins, E. 4.98% 0.67%$2,859.05 $0.00

161500-484 19994065 $3,493.71Shih, C. 6.08% 0.82%$3,493.71 $0.00

161500-333 19973171 $0.00Lienau, J. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161500-296 19976147 $584.50Lourenco, L. 1.02% 0.14%$584.50 $0.00

161500-291 19994057 $0.00Pai, V. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161500-291 19994057 $0.00Haik, Y. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161500-291 19994057 $26,483.73Pai, V. 46.09% 6.21%$26,483.73 $0.00

161500-291 19994057 $1,891.70Chen, C. 3.29% 0.44%$1,891.70 $0.00

161500-513 19994107 $0.00Alvi, F. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

161500-510 19994106 $1,533.50Alvi, F. 2.67% 0.36%$1,533.50 $0.00
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161500-291 19994057 $0.00Chen, C. 0.00% 0.00%$0.00 $0.00

Totals: $47,806.45 83.19%Mechanical Engineering $47,806.45 $0.00

Totals: $57,465.84COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, FAMU/FSU

Department Total Percent of College Total: $57,465.84 100.00%

100.00% 13.48%

$57,465.84 $0.00

$57,465.84 $0.00

Grand Total $426,353.23Grand Totals 100.00% 100.00%$0.00$426,353.23
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